The work included in this Project will be planned to permit occupancy of existing adjacent 

occupied areas during construction. Phasing of construction will consist of replacement of one elevator 

and its equipment at a time. 

Required Delivery of Project.  The required delivery of the total project will 18 months (548 days, five 

hundred and forty-eight calendar days or less from the notice to proceed) for complete replacement of all 

3 elevators (P1, P2 and P3).   

Location: Central Alabama Veterans Health Care System, 2400 Hospital Road, Tuskegee, AL, 36083. 

INSTRUCTIONS, CONDITIONS AND OTHER STATEMENTS TO